

# TABELLA DISTANZE E TEMPI

# 3° TROFEO CINTI

SETT. C O	PC IN	PC OUT	LOCALITA'	D I S T A N Z E			T E M P I			M E D I E		ORA.TEO. 1° CONC.	NOTE
				PARZ.	SETT.	TOTALI	PC	SETT.	TOT.	PC	SETT.		
1-----	1		BAGNOREGIO	0,000	0,000	0,000		0,000				H.10,00'00"	
	1-----		CELLENO	9,650	9,650	9,650						H. 10,20'00"	
	1		CELLENO	0,025	9,675	9,675	5"			18,00		H.10, 20'00"	
	2		CELLENO	0,030	9,705	9,705	6"			18,00		H.10, 20'00"	
	3		CELLENO	0,025	9,730	9,730	5"			18,00		H.10, 20'00"	
	4		CELLENO	0,030	9,760	9,760	6"			18,00		H.10, 20'00"	
	5		CELLENO	0,030	9,790	9,790	6"			18,00		H.10, 20'00"	
	6		CELLENO	0,030	9,820	9,820	6"			18,00		H.10, 20'00"	
	7		CELLENO	0,025	9,845	9,845	5"			18,00		H.10, 20'00"	
	8-----		GROTTE S. STEFANO	10,655	20,500	20,500						H.10, 40'00"	
	8		GROTTE S. STEFANO	0,042	20,542	20,542	8"			16,80		H. 10,40'00"	
	9		GROTTE S. STEFANO	0,038	20,580	20,580	8"			17,10		H. 10,40'00"	
	10		GROTTE S. STEFANO	0,070	20,650	20,650	14"			18,00		H. 10,40'00"	
	11		GROTTE S. STEFANO	0,030	20,680	20,680	7"			15,40		H. 10,40'00"	
	12		GROTTE S. STEFANO	0,035	20,715	20,715	8"			15,7		H. 10,40'00"	
	13		GROTTE S. STEFANO	0,045	20,760	20,760	9"			18,00		H. 10,40'00"	
			NEUTRALIZZAZIONE 30'									H. 11,10'00"	
	14-----		GROTTE S. STEFANO	0,320	21,080	21,080							
	14		GROTTE S. STEFANO	0,045	21,125	21,125	9"			18		H.11,10'00	
	15		GROTTE S. STEFANO	0,035	21,160	21,160	8"			15,7		H.11,10'00	
	16		GROTTE S. STEFANO	0,030	21,190	21,190	7"			15,4		H.11,10'00	
	17		GROTTE S. STEFANO	0,070	21,260	21,260	14"			18,00		H.11,10'00	
	18		GROTTE S. STEFANO	0,038	21,298	21,298	8"			17,10		H.11,10'00	
	19		GROTTE S. STEFANO	0,042	21,340	21,340	8"			16,80		H.11,10'00	
	20-----		CELLENO	10,430	31,770	31,770						H.11,30'00"	
	20		CELLENO	0,025	31,795	31,795	5"			18,00		H.11,30'00"	
21		CELLENO	0,030	31,825	31,825	6"			18,00		H.11,30'00"		
22		CELLENO	0,025	31,850	31,850	5"			18		H.11,30'00"		
23		CELLENO	0,030	31,880	31,880	6"			18		H.11,30'00"		
24		CELLENO	0,030	31,910	31,910	6"			18		H.11,30'00"		
25		CELLENO	0,030	31,940	31,940	6"			18,00		H.11,30'00"		
26		CELLENO	0,025	31,965	31,965	5"			18		H.11,30'00"		
2		DIVINO AMORE	10,235	42,200	42,200			1h,50'00"		23,00		H.11,50'00"	